

Misc case no141/2016  
[WBPS01-000836-2016]  
Ej suit no 188/2004  
Bef. : Smt. L. Sharma, Ld. 5<sup>th</sup> Judge

No.85  
**12.02.21**

Today is fixed for taking steps and awaiting S/R and A/D.

No step is taken and none appears.

In view of the resolution taken by the Local bar the case is adjourned.

Fix 06.04.21 for taking steps and awaiting S/R and A/D.

Judge  
(J.O.Code-WB01006)