

MISC. CASE NO. 141 OF 2016
EJECTMENT SUIT NO.188 OF 2004
C. N. R. NO. WBPS01-000836-2016
Before Sri M. N. Ghosh, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

ORDER NO. 99 DATED 05.06.2024

Ld. P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance.

Hazira is filed by the plaintiff through ld. Advocate.

None moved.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.08.2024 for S/R, A/D and appearance.

JUDGE-IN-CHARGE
[5TH BENCH]
J.O. Code No. WB01229.