

MISC CASE NO.141 OF 2016
(C.N.R. NO. WBPS01-000836-2016)
EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 188 OF 2004
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.103

27.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the petitions.

Petitioner files hazira.

None moves.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix 14.05.2025 for hearing of the petition filed by the petitions.

Judge,
[5th Bench]