

MISC CASE NO. 141 OF 2016
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000836-2016)
EJECTMENT SUIT NO 188 of 2004
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.106

Dated 28.08.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the legal heirs of O.P. no. 2.

Petitioner files hazira.

It appears from the note given by the D.A. that no steps taken by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to put in requisites at once.

D.A. is directed to issue notice in both ways if the requisites are proper and correct.

Fix 26.11.2025 for awaiting S/R, A/D and appearance.

Judge,
[5th Bench]